

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5146/2009

C.I.T.,MUMBAI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KISHORE N.AMARCHAND

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP

Date: 09/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.
Ms. S. Geetha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.K. Michael,Adv.
Mr. P. Sureshan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent has not filed any counter affidavit and hence list the matter
before the Hon'ble Court.

aa

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar